1090000 48520

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
()		
<u></u>		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	—	—
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
`	•	,
(5)-		···
(DC	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
[
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300156071013

05/18/09--01035--018 **160.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDATALLAHASSEE, FLORIDATAL

M. THOMAS

MAY 19 2009

EXAMINED

COVER LETTER ,

Division of	on Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	COMPUPRI	DE TECHNOLOGIE	S, LLC
Sebuter.		ed Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corn	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	AM	IIN CHIKHALIA	
		Name of Person	200 TP
	COMPUPRID	DE TECHNOLOGIES, I	LC LCAR SEA
		Firm/Company	2009 HAY 18 PH K. T. TALLANASSEE, LORID,
	5599 1097	TH TERRACE NORTH	E P
		Address	170° 1818
	PINELL	AS PARK, FL 33782	6 T
	Cit	ly/State and Zip Code	
,		HALIA@GMAIL.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificati	ion)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	IN CHIKHALIA		686-2184
Na	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytimo	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	ce \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

COMPUPRIDE TE	ECHNOLOGIES, LLC,
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
ADTICLE II Address.	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	70, 10
5599 109TH TERRACE NORTH	5599 109TH TERRACE NORTH

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

AMIN CHIKHALIA
. Name
5599 109TH TERRACE NORTH
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
PINLLAS PARK, 33782 FL
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Ma	ger naging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		AMIN CHIKHALIA 5599 109TH TERRACE NORTH PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782
		SEEFLORIDA
		
(Lice attachmen	if necessary)	
effective date is li	date, if other than the dat sted, the date must be sp	e of filing:05/15/2009 (OPTIONAL pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the dat sted, the date must be sp late of filing.)	e of filing:05/15/2009 (OPTIONAL pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the dat sted, the date must be sp late of filing.)	e of filing:05/15/2009 (OPTIONAL pecific and cannot be more than five business days an authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be splate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the section of t	an authorized representative of a member. 1608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be splate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	an authorized representative of a member. 1 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.) MIN CHIKAHALIA
V: Effective ive date is list after the c	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be splate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	an authorized of 608.408(3), Flores an affirmation are true.)

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)